Model Number Item Number Item Description Generation
ERA1-230 PP1064-230 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM x 230 MM P1
ERA1-255 PP1064-255 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM x 255 MM P1
ERA1-280 PP1064-280 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM x 280 MM P1
ERA1-305 PP1064-305 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM x 305 MM P1
ERA1-330 PP1064-330 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM x 330 MM P1
ERA1-355 PP1064-355 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM x 355 MM P1
ERA2-230 PP1111-230 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 230 MM P1
ERA2-255 PP1111-255 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 255 MM P1
ERA2-280 PP1111-280 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 280 MM P1
ERA2-305 PP1111-305 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 305 MM P1
ERA2-330 PP1111-330 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 330 MM P1
ERA2-355 PP1111-355 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 355 MM P1
ERB1-230 PP1063-230 STRAIGHT  EXT 10.7 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB1-255 PP1063-255 STRAIGHT  EXT 10.7 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB1-280 PP1063-280 STRAIGHT  EXT 10.7 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB1-305 PP1063-305 STRAIGHT  EXT 10.7 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB1-330 PP1063-330 STRAIGHT  EXT 10.7 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB1-355 PP1063-355 STRAIGHT  EXT 10.7 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB2-230 PP1110-230 STRAIGHT  EXT 12.5 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB2-255 PP1110-255 STRAIGHT  EXT 12.5 MM  X 35 DEGT P1
ERB2-280 PP1110-280 STRAIGHT  EXT 12.5 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB2-305 PP1110-305 STRAIGHT  EXT 12.5 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB2-330 PP1110-330 STRAIGHT  EXT 12.5 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERB2-355 PP1110-355 STRAIGHT  EXT 12.5 MM  X 35 DEG P1
ERC1-230 PP1061-230 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM 45X P1
ERC1-255 PP1061-255 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM 45X P1
ERC1-280 PP1061-280 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM 45X P1
ERC1-305 PP1061-305 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM 45X P1
ERC1-330 PP1061-330 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM 45X P1
ERC1-355 PP1061-355 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM 45X P1
ERC2-230 PP1108-230 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 230 MM P1
ERC2-255 PP1108-255 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 255 MM P1
ERC2-280 PP1108-280 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 280 MM P1
ERC2-305 PP1108-305 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 305 MM P1
ERC2-330 PP1108-330 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 330 MM P1
ERC2-355 PP1108-355 ANGLED EXT 12.5 MM x 355 MM P1
ERD1-230 PP1416-230 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM TROCH ANTERIC P1
ERD1-255 PP1416-255 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM TROCH ANTERIC P1
ERD1-280 PP1416-280 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM TROCH ANTERIC P1
ERD1-305 PP1416-305 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM TROCH ANTERIC P1
ERD1-330 PP1416-330 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM TROCH ANTERIC P1
ERD1-355 PP1416-355 ANGLED EXT 10.7 MM TROCH ANTERIC P1
ERD2-230 PP1417-230 ANGLED EXT 12.5MM TROCHA NTERIC P1
ERD2-255 PP1417-255 ANGLED EXT 12.5MM TROCHA NTERIC P1
ERD2-280 PP1417-280 ANGLED EXT 12.5MM TROCHA NTERIC P1
ERD2-305 PP1417-305 ANGLED EXT 12.5MM TROCHA NTERIC P1
ERD2-330 PP1417-330 ANGLED EXT 12.5MM TROCHA NTERIC P1
ERD2-355 PP1417-355 ANGLED EXT 12.5MM TROCHA NTERIC P1
ERE1-230 PP1211-230 STRAIGHT EXT 10.7 X 90 D EG x 230 MM P1
ERE1-255 PP1211-255 STRAIGHT EXT 10.7 X 90 D EG x 255 MM P1
ERE1-280 PP1211-280 STRAIGHT EXT 10.7 X 90 D EG x 280 MM P1
ERE1-305 PP1211-305 STRAIGHT EXT 10.7 X 90 D EG x 305 MM P1
ERE1-330 PP1211-330 STRAIGHT EXT 10.7 X 90 D EG x 330 MM P1
ERE1-355 PP1211-355 STRAIGHT EXT 10.7 X 90 D EG x 355 MM P1
ERE2-230 PP1486-230 STRAIGHT EXT 12.5 MM X 9 0 DEG X 230 MM P1
ERE2-255 PP1486-255 STRAIGHT EXT 12.5 MM X 9 0 DEG X 255 MM P1
ERE2-280 PP1486-280 STRAIGHT EXT 12.5 MM X 9 0 DEG X 280 MM P1
ERE2-305 PP1486-305 STRAIGHT EXT 12.5 MM X 9 0 DEG X 305 MM P1
ERE2-330 PP1486-330 STRAIGHT EXT 12.5 MM X 9 0 DEG X 330 MM P1
ERE2-355 PP1486-355 STRAIGHT EXT 12.5 MM X 9 0 DEG X 355MM P1
LAA1-065 PA0210 PRECICE LIMB ACTUATOR, 1 0.7MM x 65MM P1
LAA2-065 PA0221 PRECICE LIMB ACTUATOR, 1 2.5MM x 65MM P1
P10.7-30H170 PA0676-30H170 Retrograde Feumr 10 Ben d 10.7MM X 170MMP2
P10.7-30J160 PA0676-30J160 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  10.7MM X 160MM P2
P10.7-30K170 PA0676-30K170 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 10.7MM X 170MMP2
P10.7-30U170 PA0676-30U170 Universal Femur 10.7MM X  170MM P2
P10.7-50A215 PA0411-50A215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 215mm P2
P10.7-50A230 PA0411-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 230mm P2
P10.7-50B215 PA0411-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 215mm P2
P10.7-50B230 PA0411-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 230mm P2
P10.7-50C195 PA0411-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 195mm P2
P10.7-50C215 PA0411-50C215 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 215mm P2
P10.7-50C230 PA0411-50C230 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 230mm P2
P10.7-50D215 PA0411-50D215 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 215mm P2
P10.7-50D230 PA0411-50D230 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 230mm P2
P10.7-50E195 PA0411-50E195 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 195mmP2
P10.7-50E215 PA0411-50E215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 215mmP2
P10.7-50E230 PA0411-50E230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 230mmP2
P10.7-50H190 PA0676-50H190 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 10.7MM X 190MMP2
P10.7-50J180 PA0676-50J180 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  10.7MM X 180MM P2
P10.7-50K190 PA0676-50K190 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend10.7MM X 190MMP2
P10.7-50M160 PA0902-50M160 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 10.7mm X 160mmP2
P10.7-50M175 PA0902-50M175 Antegrade Femur Troch 10 Bend 10.7mm X 175mmP2
P10.7-50N160 PA0902-50N160 Universal Femur 10.7mm X 160mm P2
P10.7-50P160 PA0902-50P160 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 10.7mm x 160 mmP2
P10.7-50P175 PA0902-50P175 Retrograde Femur 10 Bend 10.7mm x 175mm P2
P10.7-50Q150 PA0902-50Q150 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  10.7mm X 150mm P2
P10.7-50Q155 PA0902-50Q155 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend 10.7mm X 155mm P2
P10.7-50U190 PA0676-50U190 Universal Femur 10.7MM X  190MM P2
P10.7-50V215 PA0411-50V215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 215mm P2
P10.7-50V230 PA0411-50V230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 230mm P2
P10.7-50X215 PA0411-50X215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 215mmP2
P10.7-50X230 PA0411-50X230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 230mmP2
P10.7-80A245 PA0411-80A245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 245mm P2
P10.7-80A275 PA0411-80A275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 275mm P2
P10.7-80A305 PA0411-80A305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 305mm P2
P10.7-80A335 PA0411-80A335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 335mm P2
P10.7-80A365 PA0411-80A365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 365mm P2
P10.7-80B245 PA0411-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 245mm P2
P10.7-80B275 PA0411-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 275mm P2
P10.7-80B305 PA0411-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 305mm P2
P10.7-80B335 PA0411-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 335mm P2
P10.7-80B365 PA0411-80B365 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 0.7mm x 365mm P2
P10.7-80C245 PA0411-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 245mm P2
P10.7-80C275 PA0411-80C275 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 275mm P2
P10.7-80C305 PA0411-80C305 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 305mm P2
P10.7-80C335 PA0411-80C335 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 335mm P2
P10.7-80C365 PA0411-80C365 Antegrade Tibia, 10.7mm x 365mm P2
P10.7-80D245 PA0411-80D245 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 245mm P2
P10.7-80D275 PA0411-80D275 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 275mm P2
P10.7-80D305 PA0411-80D305 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 305mm P2
P10.7-80D335 PA0411-80D335 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 335mm P2
P10.7-80D365 PA0411-80D365 Ante Femur (Troch), 10.7 mm x 365mm P2
P10.7-80E245 PA0411-80E245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 245mmP2
P10.7-80E275 PA0411-80E275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 275mmP2
P10.7-80E305 PA0411-80E305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 305mmP2
P10.7-80E335 PA0411-80E335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 335mmP2
P10.7-80E365 PA0411-80E365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 365mmP2
P10.7-80V245 PA0411-80V245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 245mm P2
P10.7-80V275 PA0411-80V275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 275mm P2
P10.7-80V305 PA0411-80V305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 305mm P2
P10.7-80V335 PA0411-80V335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 335mm P2
P10.7-80V365 PA0411-80V365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 10.7mm x 365mm P2
P10.7-80X245 PA0411-80X245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 245mmP2
P10.7-80X275 PA0411-80X275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 275mmP2
P10.7-80X305 PA0411-80X305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 305mmP2
P10.7-80X335 PA0411-80X335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 335mmP2
P10.7-80X365 PA0411-80X365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 10.7mm x 365mmP2
P12.5-30H170 PA0677-30H170 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 12.5MM X 170MMP2
P12.5-30J160 PA0677-30J160 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  12.5MM X 160MM P2
P12.5-30K170 PA0677-30K170 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 12.5MM X 170MMP2
P12.5-30U170 PA0677-30U170 Universal Femur 12.5MM 1 70MM P2
P12.5-50A215 PA0417-50A215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 215mm P2
P12.5-50A230 PA0417-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 230mm P2
P12.5-50B215 PA0417-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 215mm P2
P12.5-50B230 PA0417-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 230mm P2
P12.5-50C195 PA0417-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 195mm P2
P12.5-50C215 PA0417-50C215 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 215mm P2
P12.5-50C230 PA0417-50C230 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 230mm P2
P12.5-50D215 PA0417-50D215 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 215mm P2
P12.5-50D230 PA0417-50D230 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 230mm P2
P12.5-50E215 PA0417-50E215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 215mmP2
P12.5-50E230 PA0417-50E230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 230mmP2
P12.5-50H190 PA0677-50H190 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d, 12.5MM X 190MMP2
P12.5-50J180 PA0677-50J180 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  12.5MM X 180MM P2
P12.5-50K190 PA0677-50K190 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 12.5MM X 190MMP2
P12.5-50U190 PA0677-50U190 Universal Femur 12.5MM X  190MM P2
P12.5-50V215 PA0417-50V215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 215mm P2
P12.5-50V230 PA0417-50V230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 230mm P2
P12.5-50X215 PA0417-50X215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 215mmP2
P12.5-50X230 PA0417-50X230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 230mmP2
P12.5-80A245 PA0417-80A245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 245mm P2
P12.5-80A275 PA0417-80A275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 275mm P2
P12.5-80A305 PA0417-80A305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 305mm P2
P12.5-80A335 PA0417-80A335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 335mm P2
P12.5-80A365 PA0417-80A365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 365mm P2
P12.5-80B245 PA0417-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 245mm P2
P12.5-80B275 PA0417-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 275mm P2
P12.5-80B305 PA0417-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 305mm P2
P12.5-80B335 PA0417-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 335mm P2
P12.5-80B365 PA0417-80B365 Ante Femur Piriformis, 1 2.5mm x 365mm P2
P12.5-80C245 PA0417-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 245mm P2
P12.5-80C275 PA0417-80C275 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 275mm P2
P12.5-80C305 PA0417-80C305 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 305mm P2
P12.5-80C335 PA0417-80C335 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 335mm P2
P12.5-80C365 PA0417-80C365 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5mm x 365mm P2
P12.5-80D245 PA0417-80D245 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 245mm P2
P12.5-80D275 PA0417-80D275 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 275mm P2
P12.5-80D305 PA0417-80D305 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 305mm P2
P12.5-80D335 PA0417-80D335 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 335mm P2
P12.5-80D365 PA0417-80D365 Ante Femur (Troch), 12.5 mm x 365mm P2
P12.5-80E245 PA0417-80E245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 245mmP2
P12.5-80E275 PA0417-80E275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 275mmP2
P12.5-80E305 PA0417-80E305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 305mmP2
P12.5-80E335 PA0417-80E335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 335mmP2
P12.5-80E365 PA0417-80E365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 365mmP2
P12.5-80V245 PA0417-80V245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 245mm P2
P12.5-80V275 PA0417-80V275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 275mm P2
P12.5-80V305 PA0417-80V305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 305mm P2
P12.5-80V335 PA0417-80V335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 335mm P2
P12.5-80V365 PA0417-80V365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 12.5mm x 365mm P2
P12.5-80X245 PA0417-80X245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 245mmP2
P12.5-80X275 PA0417-80X275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 275mmP2
P12.5-80X305 PA0417-80X305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 305mmP2
P12.5-80X335 PA0417-80X335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 335mmP2
P12.5-80X365 PA0417-80X365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 12.5mm x 365mmP2
P8.5-30H170 PA0675-30H170 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 8.5MM X 170MM P2
P8.5-30J160 PA0675-30J160 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  8.5MM X 160MM P2
P8.5-30K170 PA0675-30K170 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 8.5MM X 170MMP2
P8.5-30U170 PA0675-30U170 Universal Femur 8.5MM X 170MM P2
P8.5-50A215 PA0465-50A215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 215mm P2
P8.5-50A230 PA0465-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 230mm P2
P8.5-50B215 PA0465-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 215mm P2
P8.5-50B230 PA0465-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 230mm P2
P8.5-50C195 PA0465-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  195mm P2
P8.5-50C215 PA0465-50C215 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  215mm P2
P8.5-50C230 PA0465-50C230 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  230mm P2
P8.5-50D215 PA0465-50D215 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 215mm P2
P8.5-50D230 PA0465-50D230 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 230mm P2
P8.5-50E215 PA0465-50E215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 215mm P2
P8.5-50E230 PA0465-50E230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 230mm P2
P8.5-50H190 PA0675-50H190 Retrograde Femur 10 Ben d 8.5mm x 190 mm P2
P8.5-50J180 PA0675-50J180 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  8.5MM X 180MM P2
P8.5-50K190 PA0675-50K190 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 8.5MM X 190MMP2
P8.5-50M160 PA0901-50M160 Antegrade Femur Troch 10  Bend 8.5mm X 160mmP2
P8.5-50M165 PA0901-50M165 Antegrade Femur Troch 10 Bend 8.5mm x 165mmP2
P8.5-50N150 PA0901-50N150 Universal Femur 8.5mm x 150mm P2
P8.5-50P165 PA0901-50P165 Retrograde Femur 10 Bend 8.5mm x 165 mm P2
P8.5-50Q150 PA0901-50Q150 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend  8.5mm X 150mm P2
P8.5-50Q155 PA0901-50Q155 Antegrade Tibia 10 Bend 8.5mm x 155mm P2
P8.5-50U190 PA0675-50U190 Universal Femur 8.5MM X 190MM P2
P8.5-50V215 PA0465-50V215 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 215mm P2
P8.5-50V230 PA0465-50V230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 230mm P2
P8.5-50X215 PA0465-50X215 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 215mm P2
P8.5-50X230 PA0465-50X230 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 230mm P2
P8.5-80A245 PA0465-80A245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 245mm P2
P8.5-80A275 PA0465-80A275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 275mm P2
P8.5-80A305 PA0465-80A305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 305mm P2
P8.5-80A335 PA0465-80A335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 335mm P2
P8.5-80B245 PA0465-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 245mm P2
P8.5-80B275 PA0465-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 275mm P2
P8.5-80B305 PA0465-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 305mm P2
P8.5-80B335 PA0465-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis, 8 .5mm x 335mm P2
P8.5-80C245 PA0465-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  245mm P2
P8.5-80C275 PA0465-80C275 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  275mm P2
P8.5-80C305 PA0465-80C305 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  305mm P2
P8.5-80C335 PA0465-80C335 Antegrade Tibia, 8.5mm x  335mm P2
P8.5-80D245 PA0465-80D245 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 245mm P2
P8.5-80D275 PA0465-80D275 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 275mm P2
P8.5-80D305 PA0465-80D305 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 305mm P2
P8.5-80D335 PA0465-80D335 Ante Femur (Troch), 8.5m m x 335mm P2
P8.5-80E245 PA0465-80E245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 245mm P2
P8.5-80E275 PA0465-80E275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 275mm P2
P8.5-80E305 PA0465-80E305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 305mm P2
P8.5-80E335 PA0465-80E335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 335mm P2
P8.5-80V245 PA0465-80V245 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 245mm P2
P8.5-80V275 PA0465-80V275 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 275mm P2
P8.5-80V305 PA0465-80V305 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 305mm P2
P8.5-80V335 PA0465-80V335 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 335mm P2
P8.5-80V365 PA0465-80V365 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 8.5mm x 365mm P2
P8.5-80X245 PA0465-80X245 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 245mm P2
P8.5-80X275 PA0465-80X275 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 275mm P2
P8.5-80X305 PA0465-80X305 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 305mm P2
P8.5-80X335 PA0465-80X335 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 335mm P2
P8.5-80X365 PA0465-80X365 Retrograde Femur Straigh t, 8.5mm x 365mm P2
PR10.5-50C195 PA0656-50C195 Antegrade Tibia, 10.5 x 195 P2
PR10.5-80B245 PA0656-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 10.5 x 245 P2
PR10.5-80C245 PA0656-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 10.5 x 245 P2
PR10.5-80D305 PA0656-80D305 Antegrade Femur, 10.5 x 305 P2
PR11.5-80B245 PA0657-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 11.5 x 245 P2
PR11.5-80C245 PA0657-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 11.5 X 245 P2
PR12.5-80B245 PA0663-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis, 12.5 x 245 (R) P2
PR12.5-80C245 PA0663-80C245 Antegrade Tibia, 12.5 x 245 (R) P2
PR9.0-50A215 PA0654-50A215 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 215 P2
PR9.0-50A230 PA0654-50A230 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 230 P2
PR9.0-50B215 PA0654-50B215 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 215 P2
PR9.0-50B230 PA0654-50B230 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 230 P2
PR9.0-50C195 PA0654-50C195 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 195 P2
PR9.0-50C215 PA0654-50C215 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 215 P2
PR9.0-50C230 PA0654-50C230 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 230 P2
PR9.0-50D215 PA0654-50D215 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 215 P2
PR9.0-50D230 PA0654-50D230 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 230 P2
PR9.0-50E215 PA0654-50E215 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 215 P2
PR9.0-50E230 PA0654-50E230 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 230 P2
PR9.0-80A245 PA0654-80A245 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 245 P2
PR9.0-80A275 PA0654-80A275 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 275 P2
PR9.0-80A305 PA0654-80A305 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 305 P2
PR9.0-80A335 PA0654-80A335 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 335 P2
PR9.0-80A365 PA0654-80A365 Retrograde Femur 9.0 x 365 P2
PR9.0-80B245 PA0654-80B245 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 245 P2
PR9.0-80B275 PA0654-80B275 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 275 P2
PR9.0-80B305 PA0654-80B305 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 305 P2
PR9.0-80B335 PA0654-80B335 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 335 P2
PR9.0-80B365 PA0654-80B365 Ante Femur Piriformis 9.0 x 365 P2
PR9.0-80C245 PA0654-80C245 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 245 P2
PR9.0-80C275 PA0654-80C275 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 275 P2
PR9.0-80C305 PA0654-80C305 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 305 P2
PR9.0-80C365 PA0654-80C365 Antegrade Tibia 9.0 x 365 P2
PR9.0-80D245 PA0654-80D245 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 245 P2
PR9.0-80D275 PA0654-80D275 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 275 P2
PR9.0-80D305 PA0654-80D305 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 305 P2
PR9.0-80D335 PA0654-80D335 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 335 P2
PR9.0-80D365 PA0654-80D365 Antegrade Femur 9.0 x 365 P2
PR9.0-80E245 PA0654-80E245 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 245 P2
PR9.0-80E275 PA0654-80E275 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 275 P2
PR9.0-80E305 PA0654-80E305 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 305 P2
PR9.0-80E335 PA0654-80E335 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 335 P2
PR9.0-80E365 PA0654-80E365 Retrograde Fem Straight 9.0 x 365 P2
PR9.5-50A230 PA0655-50A230 Retrograde Femur 10deg, 9.5 x 230 P2
SSA1-000 PA0335-001 PKG PRECICE #6-32 SETSCR EW 10.7mm P1
SSA2-000 PA0335-002 PKG PRECICE #6-32 SETSCR EW 12.5mm P1